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Station County State Date (Monffr & ¥r) Time of Complete Observation Standard Time in Use RECORD OF EVAPORATION AND
Over ton CLARK | NV Jul 2024 (tecaliime) 08: 00 CLIMATOLOGICAL OBSERVATIONS
AIR TEMPERATURE "F PRECIPITATION WIND EVAPORATION WATER
(Inches & hundradihs) TEMP. "
24 Hours AL Oben :
DATE OEDZZ\Q%;LEH At Observation o?ff@iﬁd‘_ngi 24 Hour Armounts mOA;Z_ter RS:S“;Q R\?\fahdelgg ot 24 %Obir’esrggt%gg at ADDITIONAL
Time of | Timeof | Time of | Time of . Snow, lee [T o0 24 Hour or  [TankFilled| of DATAREMARKS
ax in. Pry-bulb st-bulb | Dew Pry-bulb |Wet-bulb | Dew | bedinning | ending [beginning | ending | Rain, Melted [Snow, lce Pellets, Hail, Reading Movernent | Amount |or Amount |Evapor
Point Point snaw, etc. (i Pel\e_ts‘ lce on (miles) Added | Removed | ation Man Min
&hundredths) |Hail (in. & |ground (in.) + -
fenths)

1 111| 74 75 0. 00 0.0 2358 77 0.62| 103 72
2 109 73 73 0. 00 0.0 2427 69 0.66] 102 75
3 108| 73 78 0. 00 0.0 2477 50 0.69] 105 71
4 114| 76 76 0. 00 0.0 2523 46 0.61| 100 76
5 115| 76 80 0. 00 0.0 2583 60 0.64| 104 78
B 115| 80 81 0. 00 0.0 2628 45 0.58| 105 78
7 117| 81 82 0. 00 0.0 2668 40 0.59| 107 80
8 119| 78 78 0. 00 0.0 2711 43 0.60| 108 77
9 115| 78 87 0. 00 0.0 2762 51 0.72] 105 78
10 118]| 82 82 0. 00 0.0 2796 34 0. 65| 107 71
11 119 80 80 0. 00 0.0 2823 27 0.54| 104 73
12 120 78 78 0. 00 0.0 2856 33 0.55| 105 75
13 115 78 84 0. 00 0.0 2920 64 0.63| 103 79
14 112 83 83 T 0.0 2993 73 0. 66 99 76
15 112| 83 85 0. 00 0.0 3050 57 0.61| 102 77
16 111| 82 82 0. 00 0.0 3096 46 0.62| 105 78
17 113| 82 84 0. 00 0.0 3133 37 0.56| 107 76
18 114 | 84 84 0. 00 0.0 3175 42 0.62| 106 76
19 113| 84 85 0. 00 0.0 3247 72 0.60| 100 78
20 112| 85 85 0.01 0.0 3327 80 0.55 99 77
21 114 83 83 0. 00 0.0 3393 66 0.55| 105 76
22 114 83 86 T 0.0 3462 69 0.61| 106 78
23 113]| 86 88 0. 00 0.0 3513 51 0.58]| 108 78
24 113| 83 83 0.15 0.0 3580 67 0.50| 109 79
25 110 83 83 0. 00 0.0 3643 63 0.54] 107 78
26 113| 83 84 0. 00 0.0 3683 40 0.53]| 105 78
27 113 | 84 90 0. 00 0.0 3782 99 0.72] 102 82
28 109| 88 88 0. 00 0.0 3906 124 0.74 98 79
29 108| 73 73 0. 00 0.0 3986 80 0.66| 101 70
30 108| 69 69 0. 00 0.0 4043 57 0.62 96 68
31 107 | 69 72 0. 00 0.0 4078 35 0.53] 101 66
Sum. 120| 69 0.16 18.9] 109 66
Avg 113| 80 Greatest Adjusted Total 0.61] 104| 75.9
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